

Abstract of Cost

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Road				
	from Lohs Dhawella to Bhartha Batti				
	Nandaoli under M.C.C.Y				
Block:-	Yoga Batti				
Agency:-	Sri Arvind Kumar Singh				
	At - Kurnayathi, P.O - Kurnayathi				
	P.S - Champatia, W. Champaran.				
Agreement No.:-					
Agreement Value:-	Rs. 1,22,83,963.00				
Date of start:-	23-06-2021				
Time of completion:-	22-06-2022				
Details of work done:-					
(1)	Construction of Ref.				
	& working bench mark				
	etc all complete job.				
1.45 km	vide TM B P-8				
	@ Rs 5752.96/km = Rs 8,34,200				
(2)	Construction of Reference				
	pillars etc all comp-				
	lete job.				
1.45 km	vide TM B P-8				
	@ Rs 3097.12/km = Rs 4,49,100				
(3)	clearing & grubbing road -				
	land etc all complete job.				
0.435 Hec	vide TM B P-8				
	@ Rs 51137.38/Hec = Rs 22,24,500				

Continuation C.O.D. Rs 35,07,800

Attested
Alu
 18/4/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				12. F → B	35,078 = ∞
(4)	Construction of Embankt.				
	with approved material				
	obtained from 100m lead				
	etc all complete job.				
292.68 m ³	vide TMB P-9				
	@ Rs 189.95/m ³				= Rs 55,595 = ∞
(5)	Construction of Subgrade				
	and Earthen shoulder				
	etc all complete job.				
2245.57 m ³	vide TMB P-9				
829.64 m ³	,, ,, P-16				
T → 3075.21 m ³	@ Rs 191.64/m ³				= Rs 589,333 = ∞
(6)	Construction of Embankt.				
	with approved material				
	obtained from 100m				
	lead etc all complete job.				
682.94 m ³	vide TMB P-9				
	@ Rs 153.52/m ³				= Rs 1,04,845 = ∞
(7)	Laying brick soling				
	layer on prepared sub-				
	grade etc all complete				
	job.				
384.00 m ²	vide TMB P-17				
	@ Rs 477.06/m ²				= Rs 1,83,191 = ∞
	C. D → Rs 9,68,042 = ∞				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13.1 F 169	68,042 = 00
(8/8)	Construction of Granular Subbase by providing well graded material etc all complete job.				
978.71 M ³	vide	TMB	P-9		
	@	16	3280.23/M ³	=	16 32,10,394 = 00
(9/9)	Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregates of specific sizes to WBM G-3 specification etc all complete job.				
419.48 M ³	vide	TMB	P-15		
	@	16	3939.18/M ³	=	16 16,52,407 = 00
(10/13)	Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement 75 grade etc all complete job.				
313.34 M ³	Vide	TMB	P-16		
	@	16	7359.50/M ³	=	16 23,06,026 = 00
(11/21)	Providing & fixing of typical messy iron-masonry Sign Board etc all complete job.				
2 Nos.	vide	TMB	P-10		
	@	16	12807.08 Each	=	16 25,614 = 00

Continuation C.O. 16 81,62,483 = 00

21
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F $\rightarrow$ B81, 62,483 = 00		
(12/26)		Providing & laying of 300mm dia Rcc Pipe MP3 etc			
		all complete job.			
30.00 M		Vide TMB P-17			
		@ B 744.95/M = B 22,349 = 00			
(13/28)		sqw in excavation for foundation of structures etc all complete job.			
40.54 M ³		vide TMB P-10			
		@ B 269.32/M ³ = B 10,918 = 00			
(14/29)		sand filling in foundation trenches etc all complete job.			
4.62 M ³		vide TMB P-10			
		@ B 438.87/M ³ = B 2,028 = 00			
(15/30)		Providing Rcc M15 in open foundation etc all complete job.			
4.20 M ³		vide TMB P-10			
		@ B 6184.78/M ³ = B 25,976 = 00			
(16/31)		Providing Rcc M25 in box cell etc all comp. job.			
29.42 M ³		vide TMB P-11			
		@ B 7691.54/M ³ = B 2,26,285 = 00			
Continuation c. 0 $\rightarrow$ B 84,50,039 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F → B84,	SD,039 = ∞	
(17/32)	Back filling behind abutment, w.wall & R.wall etc all comp- lete job.				
15.36 M ³	Vide TMB P-11				
@ Rs 3001.67/M ³				= Rs 46,106 = ∞	
(18/33)	Providing weep holes etc all complete job.				
28 Nos.	Vide TMB P-11				
@ Rs 82.99 Each				= Rs 2,324 = ∞	
(19/34)	S/FIP HYSD bar rein- forcement in sub-str- ucture etc all complete job.				
2.15 M.T	Vide TMB P-11				
@ Rs 51524.92/M.T				= Rs 1,10,779 = ∞	
Total				= Rs 86,09,248 = ∞	
Add GST @ 12%				→ Rs 10,33,110 = ∞	
Add L.cess @ 1%				→ Rs 86,092 = ∞	
Add S.Fee (vide TMB P-12)				→ Rs 72,539 = ∞	
Add S.Fee (vide TMB P-23)				→ Rs 64,531 = ∞	
Total				= Rs 98,65,202 = ∞	
Less → 3.51% due to below rate				= (-) Rs 3,46,280 = ∞	
Total				= Rs 95,19,240 = ∞	
Less Previous payment				→ (-) Rs 47,43,486 = ∞	
Balance					

Continuation Total → Rs 47,75,754 = ∞

Attested
Akh
18/4/22

h.d. 02.01.2022
J.E.

Continuation Total \$ 4775,754 = 100%